Application Format for POSE Scholarship (2015–16)
Name of the Applicant

:  _______________________________________
Father’s Name


:  __________________________________________
Mother’s Name

:  __________________________________________
Date of Birth


: __________________________________________

Aadhar No. 


:  __________________________________________
Category


:  ___________________________________________
	Correspondence Address
	

	Permanent Address
(If same as Correspondence address write same as above)
	

	Mobile No. (Compulsory)
	

	Email Id (Compulsory)
	


 Contact Details

:
Name of School / College / University
from where the last examination passed
:  _____________________________________
(i.e. 12th or B.Sc.)
Class/ Stream (presently studying) 
:
M.Sc. (P) / B.Sc. (Medical)-I / B.Sc. (Non – Medical)-I
(Tick any one)
	Physics
	
	Chemistry
	
	Mathematics
	

	Botany
	
	Zoology
	
	Geology
	


Subject /Subjects opted

:
(Tick on subject opted)
Name of College / University where
the student is presently studying
:  ___________________________________________
Academic Details


:

(10th onwards – proofs to be attached)
	Sr. No.
	Class
	Board / University
	Marks obtained
	Max. Marks
	% age
	Merit marks as per criteria of scheme
	For office use

	1.
	10th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	12th 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	B.Sc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	


(Note: - In CBSE board percentage = C.G.P.A. x 9.5)
Signature of the Applicant
Contd……2
- 2 - 

Bank Details for online transfer of funds
:

(Candidate’s only)
	Name of Bank
	Branch address with code 
	IFSC Code for online transfer (RTGS /NEFT)
	Name in the account 
	Account No.

	
	
	
	
	


Note: Bank details are mandatory, otherwise application will not be entertained. 
Document Enclosed: -

1.  



2.

3.  



4.

5. 




6.

Undertaking



I certify that the information mentioned above is true and correct and nothing has been concealed therein. And in case if any information is found incorrect and misleading, I shall liable for suitable action against me.

Signature of the Applicant

Verification / Countersignature 
Verified that the above particulars filled in by the candidate is true and correct. 

Principal / Head of the Institution

Seal:  













Complete Name: _______________________

 





Complete Address: ______________________


















_______________________________________







Telephone No.:  _________________________






Email Id:  ______________________________
Note: - The Head of the Institution/Principal may please check the eligibility of the student as per the eligibility conditions of the scheme mentioned in the guidelines. The application of only eligible students may be forwarded to this office.
Latest Photograph duly attested by Head of the Institution











